PART A - NET WORTH Please enter the value of your networth as of December 31, 2017 or a more current date. [Note: Net worth is not calculated by subtracting your reported liabilities from your reported assets, so please see the instructions on page 3.] My net worth as of December 31, 2017 was \$ 6.2(6, 3.000. This category includes any of the following, if not had for investment purposes; givenly; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; art objects; household equipment and furnishings; clothing; other household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCL	OSURE	2017
LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME: ROMALING ADDRESS: MIC ANGOVER Drive CITY IN COUNTY: MALING ADDRESS: MIC ANGOVER Drive CITY IN COUNTY: MALING ADDRESS: MALING BY A CANDIDATE OF MALING BY A CANDIDATE OF MALING ADDRESS OF CREDITOR PART A - NET WORTH Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2017 or a more current date. [Note: Net worth is not calculated by subtracting your reported liabilities from your reported assets, so please see the instructions on page 3.] My net worth as of December 31, 2017 was \$ { 2.0 } 3.500 PART B - ASSETS HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: HOUSEHOLD G	OF FINANCIAL INTERI	ESTS FOR	OFFICE USE ONLY:
PART A NET WORTH Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2017 or a more current date. [Note: Net worth is not calculated by subtracting your reported liabilities from your reported assets, so please see the instructions on page 3.] My net worth as of	LAST NAME - FIRST NAME - MIDDLE NAME: ROMZINE Abjoril CCX MAILING ADDRESS: 16 Andover Drive CITY: Palm Cozst 32 137 Flagler NAME OF AGENCY: NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT: District 2 OMMISSIANCE Flader Co. Brender County Com.	FLAGLER COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF ELECTION 2018 JUN 22 A II	: 44
Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2017 or a more current date. [Note: Net worth is not calculated by subtracting your reported liabilities from your reported assets, so please see the instructions on page 3.] My net worth as ofDecember 31, 20H was \$6_20	CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE	the constructions	
HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value exceeds \$1,000. This category includes any of the following, if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; art objects; household equipment and furnishings; clothing; other household items; and vehicles for personal use, whether owned or leased. The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$	Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2017 or a mor culated by subtracting your <i>reported</i> liabilities from your <i>reported</i> assets, so	please see the instruct	tions on page 3.]
HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value exceeds \$1,000. This category includes any of the following, if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; art objects; household equipment and furnishings; clothing; other household items; and vehicles for personal use, whether owned or leased. The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$	PART B ASSETS		
PART C - LIABILITIES LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See instructions on page 4): NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR AMOUNT OF LIABILITY AMOUNT OF LIABILITY AMOUNT OF LIABILITY	Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate of following, if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and not furnishings; clothing; other household items; and vehicles for personal use, whether owned of the aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$	umismatic items, art objects,	category includes any of the ; household equipment and
PART C - LIABILITIES LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See instructions on page 4): NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR AMOUNT OF LIABILITY JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR AMOUNT OF LIABILITY NAME AMOUNT OF LIABILITY	ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000: DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instruction).	tions p.4)	VALUE OF ASSET
PART C LIABILITIES LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See instructions on page 4): NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR AMOUNT OF LIABILITY JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR AMOUNT OF LIABILITY NAME AMOUNT OF LIABILITY	see attached, lease	1 5 5 1 4 5 5 Let 40 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	man continue and !
PART C LIABILITIES LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See instructions on page 4): NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR AMOUNT OF LIABILITY JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR AMOUNT OF LIABILITY NAME AMOUNT OF LIABILITY	The state of the s	Supplied the second of the second	a statement of the franchist
PART C LIABILITIES LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See instructions on page 4): NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR AMOUNT OF LIABILITY JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR AMOUNT OF LIABILITY NAME AMOUNT OF LIABILITY		Sever covered to	and any standard the bus
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR AMOUNT OF LIABILITY	PART C LIABILITIES LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See instructions on page 4): NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR	a 000446-47 a dispute Lagler Co	AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR AMOUNT OF LIABILITY	The second state of the second		Section Control of Proceedings
CE FORM 6 - Effective January 1, 2018 Incorporated by reference in Rule 34-8,002(1), F.A.C. Continued on reverse side) PAGE 1	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
CE FORM 6 - Effective January 1, 2018 (Continued on reverse side) PAGE 1	the state of the property of the state of th	THE PARTY WAS TOUGHT	Pografilm of the for
	CE FORM 6 - Effective January 1, 2018 (Continued on reverse side)		PAGE 1

	THE STREET PARTY.	PART D	INCOME	FULLA	
Identify each separate source and copy of your 2017 federal income attaching your returns, as the law	requires these documents to	s, schedules, ar	during the year, inc ad attachments. Ple Commission's web	ttachments	
[If you check this box and	/ 2017 federal income tax rel I attach a copy of your 2017	tax rotarry you	need not complete	the remainder of Par	t D.]
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOM	ME (See instructions on pa	ge 5): I	ADDRESS OF SOI	JRCE OF INCOME	AMOUNT
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCO	L Elagler	100 M	emorial	medical	DKLY \$ 47,700
Ploride (105-41)		Pala	n Coast	PL	
SECONDARY SOURCES OF IN	COME [Major customers, cli	ents, etc., of bu	sinesses owned by	reporting person-se	e instructions on page 5]:
NAME OF	NAME OF MAJOR OF BUSINESS	R SOURCES	AL	DRESS SOURCE	PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE
BUSINESS ENTITY NON	OF BOOMESO	INCOME.			
100100	-				
D	ART E INTERESTS I	N SPECIFIE	D RUSINESSES	[Instructions on p	age 6]
1	BUSINESS ENTITY		BUSINESS EN		BUSINESS ENTITY # 3
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	None	2017 01 3 73	December 31.	re de ribio a tentr	ease extendible value of year
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY	Berne Hannes Ecolo	e . 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	idda may nant	SHARREN NOVE	MUDY (PRISERED IV USE
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY	Walter Star	LESW THE	02 18	MANAR DE	Ny nat worth as of
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY					
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS		2132	8 3873		
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST	100 AND 100 AN			SEPTEMBER OF SE	DEATH ON A SOCIOLO SERVICE
OWNEROTH WATER		PART F -	TRAINING		
For office	cers required to comple				
	I CERTIFY THAT I	HAVE COM	PLETED THE	REQUIRED TR	RAINING.
0	ATH		OF FLORIDA TY OF	lagler	90 Vigerala Desc
I, the person whose name a		Sworn	to (or affirmed) and	subscribed before m	e this 22 nd day of
beginning of this form, do do		<u>Ju</u>	line,	20 18 by	
and say that the information and any attachments hereto		Que (Signa	my Sue	a mille	20
and complete.		pigna	ture of Notary Public	State of Florida)	JENNIFER SUSAN MELLOW THE MY COMMISSION # GG010162
1 ~ 1 . 0			Type, or Stamp Cor	nmissioned Nava	Notary EXPIRES July 10, 2020
abigal	THE OFFICIAL OF CANDIDA		nally Known X	OR Produce	ed Identification
SIGNATURE OF REPORT	TING OFFICIAL OR CANDIDA		of Identification Prod		
she must complete the fo	llowing statement:	475, or attorney	in good standing	with the Florida Bar _I	orepared this form for you, he or
I,	Statutes, and the instruction	prepared ns to the form. U	the CE Form 6 in a	accordance with Art.	II, Sec. 8, Florida Constitution, ef, the disclosure herein is true
and correct.			Todaonable	knowledge and beli	ef, the disclosure herein is true

Preparation of this form by a CPA or attorney does not relieve the filer of the responsibility to sign the form under oath. IF ANY OF PARTS A THROUGH E ARE CONTINUED ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PLEASE CHECK HERE

Signature

Part B Assets (Description)	value - A+ 5	In legal dispute Flaging For Given
111 Bourgainville Palm Coast	\$25,000	2016 Dr 000444-47
L6 Andover Drive Palm Coast	\$160,000	In legal dispute Flag iers County Case No 2016 Dr 000444-47
12 Northsore Drive Palm Coast	\$350,000	In legal dispute Flagler County Case No 2016 Dr 000444-47
101 Palm Harbor Drive A 211 Palm	\$70,000	In Legal dispute Flagler County Case No 2016 Dr 000444-47
Coast 101 Palm Harbor Drive A 305 Palm	\$80,000	In Legal dispute Flagler County Case No 2016 Dr 000444-47
Coast CDR Roth Ira, LLC	\$10,000	In Legal dispute Flagler County Case No
Fortegra 401 (K)	\$57,000	2016 Dr 000444-47 In Legal dispute Flagler County Case No
Fidelity IRA	\$50,000	2016 Dr 000444-47 In Legal dispute Flagler County Case No
AHRP 4043(b)	\$25,000	2016 Dr 000444-47 In Legal dispute Flagler County Case No
	\$6,000	2016 Dr 000444-47 In Legal dispute Flagler County Case No
Fidelity account		2016 Dr 000444-47 In Legal dispute Flagler County Case No
BBVA money market	\$3,100	2016 Dr 000444-47 In Legal dispute Flagler County Case No
Vanguard IRA	\$4,500	2016 Dr 000444-47
AHRP 403(a)	\$700	In Legal dispute Flagler County Case No 2016 Dr 000444-47
Vanguard IRA	\$80,000	In Legal dispute Flagler County Case No 2016 Dr 000444-47
BMW 2 M	\$19,000	In Legal dispute Flagler County Case No 2016 Dr 000444-47
Saab 97x	\$2,300	In Legal dispute Flagler County Case No 2016 Dr 000444-47
Toyota Prius	\$3,000	In Legal dispute Flagler County Case No 2016 Dr 000444-47
Vanguard ESA	\$8,500	In Legal dispute Flagler County Case No 2016 Dr 000444-47
Vanguard ESA	\$8,700	In Legal dispute Flagler County Case No 2016 Dr 000444-47
Fidelity 529	\$62,000	In Legal dispute Flagler County Case No
Fidelity 529	\$49,000	2016 Dr 000444-47 In Legal dispute Flagler County Case No
Fidelity 529	\$53,000	2016 Dr 000444-47 In Legal dispute Flagler County Case No
TAP 529	\$31,000	2016 Dr 000444-47 In Legal dispute Flagler County Case No

TAP 529	\$32,000	In Legal discourse Plagler County Case No 2019 [ACOUNT PLATE TIONS
TAP 529	\$17,000	SUPLES al dispute Flagler County Case No 2016 Dr. 000494-4X 11: 44
Suntrust	\$2,000	2010 3017 2-2
Total	1,208,800	

C001

- Clichilities	11	
Part C liabilities	value	
BBVA mortgage	340,000	In Legal Dispute Flagler County Case #
		2016-Dr-000444-47
BBVA Line of Credit	195,000	In Legal Dispute Flagler County Case #
		2016-Dr-000444-47
IfloridaDivorce, LLC	\$27,500	In Legal Dispute Flagler County Case #
		2016-Dr-000444-47
LightHouse	\$18,000	In Legal Dispute Flagler County Case #
		2016-Dr-000444-47
Total	580,500	In Legal Dispute Flagler County Case #
		2016-Dr-000444-47



SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS

2818 JUN 22 A 11: 44